

AMINES & PLASTICIZERS LIMITED												
Reg. Office Add: T-11, 3RD FLOOR, GRAND PLAZA, PALTAN BAZAR, G. S. ROAD, GUWAHATI- 781 008, ASSAM.												
Corp. Office Add: 'D' Building, Shivsagar Estate, 6th Floor, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. CIN : L24229AS1973PLC001446 email: cs@amines.com website: https://www.amines.com Tel. 022 62211000 Fax : 022 24938162												
Extract of the Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2024 (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)												
PARTICULARS	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended	
	31-Dec-24	30-Sep-24	31-Dec-23	31-Dec-24	31-Dec-23	31-Mar-24	31-Dec-24	30-Sep-24	31-Dec-23	31-Dec-24	31-Dec-23	31-Mar-24
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from operations	18,989.99	16,529.00	17,484.58	49,262.46	47,020.70	64,739.47	19,100.93	16,710.17	17,625.24	49,597.24	47,223.95	64,970.82
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	1,261.35	1,256.69	1,304.20	3,643.50	3,561.81	5,307.97	1,320.05	1,298.58	1,339.25	3,772.75	3,611.46	5,360.51
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	1,261.35	1,256.69	1,304.20	3,643.50	3,561.81	5,307.97	1,320.05	1,298.58	1,339.25	3,772.75	3,611.46	5,360.51
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	916.95	936.08	952.55	2,690.27	2,638.71	3,930.29	975.65	977.97	987.60	2,817.52	2,688.36	3,982.83
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	916.95	936.08	952.55	2,690.27	2,638.71	3,930.29	975.65	977.97	987.60	2,817.52	2,688.36	3,982.83
Equity Share Capital (Paid-up)	915.20	934.33	945.05	2,685.02	2,615.90	3,935.52	972.07	977.88	978.51	2,817.17	2,674.78	3,999.33
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	1,100.40	1,100.40	1,100.40	1,100.40	1,100.40	1,100.40	1,100.40	1,100.40	1,100.40	1,100.40	1,100.40	1,100.40
Earnings Per Share (Rs.2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						20,687.73						20,909.57
a) Basic	1.67	1.70	1.73	4.89	4.80	7.14	1.77	1.78	1.79	5.12	4.89	7.24
b) Diluted	1.67	1.70	1.73	4.89	4.80	7.14	1.77	1.78	1.79	5.12	4.89	7.24
Notes:												
1 The above is the extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2024 ("Results") filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of above extract of the Unaudited Financial Results, together with the Limited Review Report of the Statutory Auditors are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges(i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and being made available at Company's website at www.amines.com.												
2 The above Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13th February, 2025.												
3 The detailed Unaudited Financial Results can be accessed by scanning the QR code given:												
For AMINES & PLASTICIZERS LIMITED Hemant Kumar Ruia Chairman & Managing Director DIN: 00029410												
Place: Mumbai Date : February 13, 2025												

CONCORD BIOTECH LIMITED										CONCORD BIOTECH			
B/1601-1602, B Wing, Mondeal Heights, Iscon Cross Road, S.G. Highway, Ahmedabad - 380015, Gujarat Phone No. : +91-79-68138700										Biotech for Mankind...			
Fax : +91-79-68138725 CIN : L24230GJ1984PLC007440 Email Id : complianceofficer@concordbiotech.com Website : www.concordbiotech.com													
Regd. Office & Plant : 1482-1486, Trasad Road, Dholka, District : Ahmedabad - 382225, Gujarat, India Phone No. : +91-2714-222604, 398200 Fax : +91-2714-222504													
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE/CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2024													
(Rs. In lakhs except per share data)													
Sr. No	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter ended 31/12/2024 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30/09/2024 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31/12/2023 Unaudited	Nine Month ended 31/12/2024 Unaudited	Nine Month ended 31/12/2023 Unaudited	Year ended 31/03/2024 Audited	Quarter ended 31/12/2024 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30/09/2024 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31/12/2023 Unaudited	Nine Month ended 31/12/2024 Unaudited	Nine Month ended 31/12/2023 Unaudited	Year ended 31/03/2024 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	24,422.02	31,018.12	24,079.65	77,020.31	69,796.98	1,01,693.92	24,422.02	31,018.12	24,079.65	77,020.31	69,796.98	1,01,693.92
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items#)	9,932.00	13,329.37	10,008.37	31,078.08	27,827.50	40,919.37	10,115.23	13,033.52	10,310.34	31,100.91	28,384.44	41,256.50
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items#)	9,932.00	13,329.37	10,008.37	31,078.08	27,827.50	40,919.37	10,115.23	13,033.52	10,310.34	31,100.91	28,384.44	41,256.50
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items#)	7,408.88	9,869.94	7,455.30	23,102.68	20,751.75	30,473.19	7,592.11	9,574.09	7,757.27	23,125.51	21,308.69	30,810.32
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	7,263.87	9,846.91	7,390.43	22,951.56	20,711.39	30,472.46	7,447.10	9,551.06	7,692.40	22,974.39	21,268.33	30,809.59
6	Equity Share Capital	1,046.16	1,046.16	1,046.16	1,046.16	1,046.16	1,046.16	1,046.16	1,046.16	1,046.16	1,046.16	1,046.16	1,046.16
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.	-	-	-	-	-	1,51,479.05	-	-	-	-	-	1,51,618.39
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations- Not Annualised)												
	1) Basic	7.08	9.43	7.13	22.08	19.84	29.13	7.26	9.15	7.41	22.11	20.37	29.45
	2) Diluted	7.08	9.43	7.13	22.08	19.84	29.13	7.26	9.15	7.41	22.11	20.37	29.45
Notes : (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly/Yearly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Quarterly/Yearly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and the listed entity i.e. www.concordbiotech.com.													
(b) - Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules /AS Rules, whichever is applicable.													
(c) The above unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on February 13, 2025													
Place : Ahmedabad Date : February 13, 2025													
For and on behalf of Board of Director of Concord Biotech Limited Sudhir Vaid Chairman & Managing Director - DIN: 00055967													

PATNA ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO LTD				
CIN: L40109WB1956PLC023307				
Regd. Office: 3 KHETRA DAS LANE, 1ST FLOOR, KOLKATA-700012 (WEST BENGAL)				
Email: pesco@gmail.com, Website: www.patnaelectricssupplycompany.com				
Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)				
S. No	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	129.43	423.56	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(5.84)	(4.08)	0.03
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(5.84)	(4.08)	0.03
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(5.84)	(4.08)	0.03
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(5.84)	(4.08)	0.03
6	Equity Share Capital	46.77	46.77	46.77
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 5/- each) (Not annualised)			
	Basic :	(0.62)	(0.44)	-
	Diluted :	(0.62)	(0.44)	-
NOTES:				
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity Website: www.patnaelectricssupplycompany.com				
b) Ind AS compliant Financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on February 14, 2025.				
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors Sd/- Vishal Kumar Sharma Managing Director DIN: 07310593				
Date: 14/02/2025 Place: Kolkata				

CHENNAI MEENAKSHI MULTISPECIALITY HOSPITAL LIMITED

(Formerly known as Devaki Hospital Limited)

CIN:L85110TN1990PLC019545

Regd. Office: New No.70, (Old No. 149), Luz Church Road, Mylapore, Chennai-600004

Phone No. 044-42838938; Fax: 044-24993282; E-mail: cmnhospitals@gmail.com, Website: www.cmnh.in

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone)

for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2024

(Rupees are in Lakhs except EPS)


PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended	
	31-12-2024 Unaudited	30-09-2024 Unaudited	31-12-2023 Unaudited	31-12-2023 Unaudited	31-12-2023 Unaudited	31.03.2024 Audited
Total Income from Operations (net)	909.31	815.88	1022.14	2608.10	2884.84	3867.50
Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities before tax	-65.26	-68.74	-10.64	-174.64	-3.13	10.38
Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	-62.95	-67.44	-4.04	-168.67	1.91	-42.74
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	-63.49	-67.98	-3.61	-170.29	2.34	-44.91
Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/- per share)	746.89	746.89	746.89	746.89	746.89	746.89
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)						-779.64
Total Comprehensive Income (EPS) (Not Annualised) (Face value of Rs.10/- per share)						
Basic EPS (in Rs.)	-0.84	-0.90	-0.05	-2.26	0.03	-0.57
Diluted EPS (in Rs.)	-0.84	-0.90	-0.05	-2.26	0.03	-0.57

Notes:

1. The above results have been reviewed and recommended for adoption by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th February, 2025.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended on 31.12.2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.cmnh.in)

QR Code link for full format:



For and on behalf of Board of Directors of CHENNAI MEENAKSHI MULTISPECIALITY HOSPITAL LIMITED

GOMATHI R

MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place: Chennai

Dated: 13th February, 2025